SIMULATION OF THERMODYNAMICS
CYCLES ON A COMPUTER

by
Kailis Marios

Project Report
Submitted to

the Department of Mechanical Engineering
of the Higher Technical Institute

Nicosia - Cyprus

in practical fulfillment of the requirements
for the Diploma of
TECHNICIAN ENGINEER

in

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

June 1994



Acknowledagments:

[ would like to express my thanks to Mr. P Eleftheriou, my project supervisor,

for his assistance in carrying out this project work.




Summary:

Simulation of Thermodynamics
cycles on a computer

The analysis of the project was based on the following objectives:
a) Analysing the most common thermodynamics and refrigeration cycles
b) Creating a computer program for analysing the chosen cycles

c) the program must be suitable for educational

The chosen cycles are:

Carnot, Rankine, Otto, Diesel, Brayton, Mixed

The theory of the cycles was analysed and also a variation of some of the
above cycles were discussed too.

The program was chosen to be written using the Pascal language, because of
the advantage that the language can give to programmer.

The project as a whole will be very helpful to the mechanical students

because will cover theory of the cycles and will include an instruction - manual
of the program.

IT



Acknowledgments

Summary

.......

Introduction

Chapter One: - THERMODYNAMICS

11 Introduction to Thermodynamics
12  Power Thermodynamics Cycles

................

.................

......

1211 CARNOT CYCLE
- VAPOUR

1212 CARNOT CYCLE
- AIR

1I
111

o DN

1.2.21 RANKINE CYCLE
- VAPOUR

1.2.22 RANKINE CYCLE
WITH REHEAT

123 OTTO CYCLE

.......

124 DIESEL CYCLE

........

125 MIXED CYCLE ..

126 BRAYTON CYCLE

1261 BRAYTON CYCLE
- REGENERATOR ...

10

15
17
20
23
25

1262 BRAYTON CYCLE
- INTERCOOLING .

127 REVERSED HEAT ENGINE CYCLE

128 VAPOUR COMPRESSION

...........

REFRIGERATION CYCLES

Chapter Two: - COMPUTER PROGRAMS

21  Pascal Language

2.2  Description of program

Conclusions

References

Appendices

......

34

35
36

37

38

39




	Untitled

