SIMULATION OF THERMODYNAMICS CYCLES ON A COMPUTER

by **Kailis Marios**

Project Report Submitted to

the Department of Mechanical Engineering of the Higher Technical Institute

Nicosia - Cyprus

in practical fulfillment of the requirements for the Diploma of

TECHNICIAN ENGINEER

in

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

June 1994



Acknowledgments:

I would like to express my thanks to Mr. P Eleftheriou, my project supervisor, for his assistance in carrying out this project work.

Summary:

Simulation of Thermodynamics cycles on a computer

The analysis of the project was based on the following objectives:

- a) Analysing the most common thermodynamics and refrigeration cycles
- b) Creating a computer program for analysing the chosen cycles
- c) the program must be suitable for educational

The chosen cycles are:

Carnot, Rankine, Otto, Diesel, Brayton, Mixed

The theory of the cycles was analysed and also a variation of some of the above cycles were discussed too.

The program was chosen to be written using the Pascal language, because of the advantage that the language can give to programmer.

The project as a whole will be very helpful to the mechanical students because will cover theory of the cycles and will include an instruction - manual of the program.

CONTENTS

Ackno	wledgments	I
Summ	ary	II
Introd	uction	III
Chap [*]	ter One: - THERMODYNAMICS	1
1.1	Introduction to Thermodynamics	
1.2	Power Thermodynamics Cycles	3
1.2.1.1	CARNOT CYCLE	
	- VAPOUR	4
1.2.1.2	CARNOT CYCLE	
	- AIR	7
1.2.2.1	RANKINE CYCLE	
	- VAPOUR	10
1.2.2.2	RANKINE CYCLE	
	WITH REHEAT	15
1.2.3	OTTO CYCLE	17
1.2.4	DIESEL CYCLE	20
1.2.5	MIXED CYCLE	23
1.2.6	BRAYTON CYCLE	25
1.2.6.1	BRAYTON CYCLE	
	- REGENERATOR	28
1.2.6.2	BRAYTON CYCLE	
	- INTERCOOLING	. 29
1.2.7	REVERSED HEAT ENGINE CYCLE	30
1.2.8	VAPOUR COMPRESSION	
	REFRIGERATION CYCLES	32
Chap	ter Two: - COMPUTER PROGRAMS	34
2.1	Pascal Language	35
2.2	Description of program	
	Conclusions	37
	References	38
	Appendices	39